** 越南不接受二手品在越南轉口，請在訂艙時 務必提供清楚的品名**
Taiwan -  Outbound to S. Asia
OREA 053S KTX1ORE053S 9HA3953 10-May 10-May 10-May 10-May 15-May 16-May 23-May 28-May 24-May 28-May 30-May 30-May 3-Jun 28-May 29-May 26-May 31-May
OOCL CHARLESTON 235S KTX3OCH235S VRFX2 10-May 10-May 10-May 10-May 13-May 19-May 21-May 26-May 23-May 25-May 29-May 29-May 23-May 24-May 26-May 26-May
SPIL NIRMALA 075W THXNML075W 3E3347 13-May 13-May - 13-May - 10-May 14-May - - 13-May - - 26-May
HANSA OSTERBURG 103S KTX1HAE103S CQEO2 17-May 17-May 17-May 17-May 22-May 23-May 30-May 4-Jun 31-May 4-Jun 6-Jun 6-Jun 10-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun 2-Jun 7-Jun
OOCL JAKARTA 170S KTX3OJK170S VRGO7 17-May 17-May 17-May 17-May 20-May 26-May 28-May 2-Jun 30-May 1-Jun 5-Jun 5-Jun 30-May 31-May 2-Jun 2-Jun
EVER ORIENT 067A THXENT067W VRTS8 20-May 20-May - 20-May - 17-May 21-May - - 20-May - - 2-Jun
CAPE SYROS 068S KTX1CPS068S 5BGG4 24-May 24-May 24-May 24-May 29-May 30-May 6-Jun 11-Jun 7-Jun 11-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 17-Jun 11-Jun 12-Jun 9-Jun 14-Jun
OOCL ZHOUSHAN 269S KTX3OZS269S VRCB4 24-May 24-May 24-May 24-May 27-May 2-Jun 4-Jun 9-Jun 6-Jun 8-Jun 12-Jun 12-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 9-Jun 9-Jun
YM CERTAINTY 057A THXYCT057W D5WQ6 27-May 27-May - 27-May - 24-May 28-May - - 27-May - - 9-Jun
MANET 030S KTX1MAQ030S D5WB7 31-May 31-May 31-May 31-May 5-Jun 6-Jun 13-Jun 18-Jun 14-Jun 18-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 24-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 16-Jun 21-Jun
OOCL NEW ZEALAND 139S KTX3ONZ139S VRFS2 31-May 31-May 31-May 31-May 3-Jun 9-Jun 11-Jun 16-Jun 13-Jun 15-Jun 19-Jun 19-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 16-Jun 16-Jun
SPIL NIRMALA 076W THXNML076W 3E3347 3-Jun 3-Jun - 3-Jun - 31-May 4-Jun - - 3-Jun - - 16-Jun
OOCL CHARLESTON 236S KTX3OCH236S VRFX2 7-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 10-Jun 16-Jun 18-Jun 23-Jun 20-Jun 22-Jun 26-Jun 26-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 23-Jun 23-Jun
OREA 054S KTX1ORE054S 9HA3953 7-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 7-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 25-Jun 21-Jun 25-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 1-Jul 25-Jun 26-Jun 23-Jun 28-Jun
EVER ORIENT 068W THXENT068W VRTS8 10-Jun 10-Jun - 10-Jun - 7-Jun 11-Jun - - 10-Jun - - 23-Jun
OOCL JAKARTA 171S KTX3OJK171S VRGO7 14-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 17-Jun 23-Jun 25-Jun 30-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun 3-Jul 3-Jul 27-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
HANSA OSTERBURG 104S KTX1HAE104S CQEO2 14-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 14-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 27-Jun 2-Jul 28-Jun 2-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 8-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 30-Jun 5-Jul
YM CERTAINTY 058W THXYCT058W D5WR3 17-Jun 17-Jun - 17-Jun - 14-Jun 18-Jun - - 17-Jun - - 30-Jun
OOCL ZHOUSHAN 270S KTX3OZS270S VRCB4 21-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 24-Jun 30-Jun 2-Jul 7-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul 10-Jul 10-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 7-Jul 7-Jul
CAPE SYROS 069S KTX1CPS069S 5BGG4 21-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 21-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun 4-Jul 9-Jul 5-Jul 9-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 15-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 7-Jul 12-Jul
SPIL NIRMALA 077W THXNML077W 3E3347 24-Jun 24-Jun - 24-Jun - 21-Jun 25-Jun - - 24-Jun - - 7-Jul
OOCL NEW ZEALAND 140S KTX3ONZ140S VRFS2 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 1-Jul 7-Jul 9-Jul 14-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul 17-Jul 17-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 14-Jul 14-Jul
MANET 031S KTX1MAQ031S D5WB7 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul 11-Jul 16-Jul 12-Jul 16-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 22-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 14-Jul 19-Jul
EVER ORIENT 069W THXENT069W VRTS8 1-Jul 1-Jul - 1-Jul - 28-Jun 2-Jul - - 1-Jul - - 14-Jul
OOCL CHARLESTON 237S KTX3OCH237S VRFX2 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 8-Jul 14-Jul 16-Jul 21-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul 24-Jul 24-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 21-Jul 21-Jul
OREA 055S KTX1ORE055S 9HA3953 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul 23-Jul 19-Jul 23-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 29-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 21-Jul 26-Jul
YM CERTAINTY 059W THXYCT059W D5WR3 8-Jul 8-Jul - 8-Jul - 5-Jul 9-Jul - - 8-Jul - - 21-Jul
OOCL JAKARTA 172S KTX3OJK172S VRGO7 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 15-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul 28-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul 31-Jul 31-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 28-Jul 28-Jul
HANSA OSTERBURG 105S KTX1HAE105S CQEO2 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul 30-Jul 26-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 1-Aug 5-Aug 30-Jul 31-Jul 28-Jul 2-Aug
SPIL NIRMALA 078W THXNML078W 3E3347 15-Jul 15-Jul - 15-Jul - 12-Jul 16-Jul - - 15-Jul - - 28-Jul
OOCL ZHOUSHAN 271S KTX3OZS271S VRCB4 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 22-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul 4-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug 7-Aug 7-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 4-Aug 4-Aug
CAPE SYROS 070S KTX1CPS070S 5BGG4 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul 1-Aug 6-Aug 2-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 12-Aug 6-Aug 7-Aug 4-Aug 9-Aug
EVER ORIENT 070W THXENT070W VRTS8 22-Jul 22-Jul - 22-Jul - 19-Jul 23-Jul - - 22-Jul - - 4-Aug
OOCL NEW ZEALAND 141S KTX3ONZ141S VRFS2 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 29-Jul 4-Aug 6-Aug 11-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug 14-Aug 14-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug 11-Aug
YM CERTAINTY 060W THXYCT060W D5WR3 29-Jul 29-Jul - 29-Jul - 26-Jul 30-Jul - - 29-Jul - - 11-Aug
Port Abbreviation:
WTU- Wutu, TYU-Taoyuan, TXG-Taichung, KEL- Keelung, KHH-Kaohsiung, TPE-Taipei .
Should you have any inquiry, please contact:
Customer Service Department :
Taipei : (886) 2-23978168 press 1612#, E-mail : tpenvocsv@oocl.com
Taichung : (886) 4-24155189, E-mail: tpenvocsv@oocl.com
Kaohsiung : (886) 7-8238388 press 2, E-mail : khhobcsv@oocl.com
Reefer Team : (886) 2-23978168 press 1613#, E-mail : tpecru@oocl.com
Documentation Department :
Kaohsiung (886) 7-8238388 press 1, E-mail: iblkhh@oocl.com
Remarks: Updated May. 10, 2024
TXG YangonTPE SemarangKHH Pasir Gudang
Port Klang
(⻄)
(WEST PORT)
Tanjung
Pelepas
Penang SihanoukvilleKELTYU TXG
ETAETD
Surabaya BelawanJakartaSingapore Batam
Vessel VOY EDI CODE
CY Cut-off
KEL
船舶
呼號 KHHWTU TPE
Copyright © 1998 - 2024. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy. Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.